
             2024  Pretty Lake Community Calendar of Events  
 

 

1-Saturday, February 3- Ice Fishing Jamboree 10A-3P on lake pending ice depth/coverage 

2-Friday March 15- Hi Capacity Well ON pending substantial Ice-off 

3-Monday, March 18-PLPRD Quarterly Commissioners meeting 6-7 PM (Pavilion)  

4-Saturday, March 23- Easter Egg Hunt   (Pavilion)  1-4 pm  

5- Thursday, May 9- Ladies Night  6 - 8:30pm (Pavilion)  

6-Thursday-Saturday Community Rummage Sale May 16-18 around lake 

7-Saturday, June 8- PLAA Annual Meeting  10:00am-Noon (Pavilion)  

8-Saturday, June 29-Fireworks Barge Assembly-South Access (Time TBA) 

9- Saturday, July 6th- Independence Day Activities –9:30A Kiddie Parade.  Post parade 10:30-1:30PM. 

(Pavilion and boat parade * fireworks -around lake) 

10- Saturday, August 3rd- PLPRD Annual Meeting  9:00am-Noon (Pavilion)  

11- Saturday, August 3- PLAA- Family Picnic & Corn Roast –3:00 - 8:30pm (Pavilion) (Event contingent on 

committee help & community involvement)  

12- Sunday, September 1- Ice Cream Social-Noon-3- (Pavilion) 

13- Monday, September 9 PLPRD Quarterly Commissioners meeting 6-7 PM- (Pavilion) 

14- Saturday, September 28 -Fall Fest –- 3:00 - 8:30pm (Pavilion) (Event contingent on committee & 

community involvement)   

15-Saturday,  October26-Trick or Treat 4-7PM –around the lake 

16-Dec 7- Annual Holiday Tree Lighting (Sat) 5:00pm -7:30 (Pavilion)  

17- December 9- PLPRD Quarterly Commissioners meeting 6-7 PM- (Pavilion) 

 


